10-PR-16-46 Filed in First Judicial District Court
1/14/2018 12:15 AM
Carver County, MN
‘ SW 0“ WWW “0m D&Snzwr (awar—
CWNF)’ ¢# (Mdéfl Aflfr QumbiM, MS’rflcr‘
Pfldfé/WL IZIWSMA/
(£55, M96; Sfccwt
dW/M Snzmim/
2121535, kwfl/ W- 51$:
(IN THC WWK fl/;
Eérzwc 45 Pfli/Mc flafiw; Nagy“
Cmflr ma Walcv/Pflqa4g
DCWT:
§vl’r’tflrw4 Dawmms 67A
CLAW @ch Ewart
1/ (Vuzc éflisawm flLMr‘rQ/K/a 441,26 éL/Jmom
WL%N>/ [>0 chggv augmh’ W War Wxaflflfmdc
cgflfié’ém’cg 675 THC Cymflr 739 WMENC.
m1 'Mzgw/ 9%,,»th 4/ 2m g/
I mazflicb
WN WM’flNC gyflb LU gm Mflfl‘zflyéLféztA/[fl IN a
L&gAL/ PM&(Ao maflfllzzge' 44%ij WNW MC LHHMZQA/
CHMQCH, $41“ WILL WK Wévé WC L475 fwgflc; (WNW
ANM; vvmflfll‘agg aghé'dzrc 192% mum; WWI? 0g So.
A; I5 av‘IM/r m Ms Wflfliag tiwwsa/ L r215 Nor
6L5“ TD chfic wuj WM/ $0 Ir ngaté‘7 #MMWS
(Laiflc éLIsAWN éU/Vl‘r.
(pLoasc “MN 9>
10-PR-16-46 Filed in First Judicial District Court
1/14/2018 12:15 AM
Carver County, MN
MN [2p WWW/ QZAM/uzfl Z, 2mg, 1 MaacA
19am Waywc @D W Hwflulm Hawaii EM 4 641/11.
:flfllzmga [44mm Wfpflwab
@1
a Jut%c. 4g 15
eww/JT {firm N15 Mflflthfie Qfl’wfimrf”, I Wflcfi
mg MW (Nam: 77> (£5 étiWN 4ND I Dalareao
M QAEWZM (LASr Nam) 7v Be 15M arr
WS/ Wa— p/UC
h
{ma (gflfltéw DQPMTC, W7, m
Nam l5: (Mtg ét’sflg 3!
I gum
.
/“ 7 \
Wldgr MPCM‘IQ U41 8””(9/
% i} 2mg WW
flj /
<Lmfic éUSJLW 15%!er Pflpgc
(4/16/4 cmizc étlsm’écm Ng'L/g/M)
i5; § B&Mr/wvc gnfiéor, ”3215‘
Wwww HM/am' 4&3l4“
”9"
ng WAsH—i/vflhw «QMD
, ?uirt 107‘}th
dwgwm/Gmefq yaw;
"foe JH?» 2f3§
WKPFJ'NCaflage/sL/VCLQNQ Wtcm
10-PR-16-46 Filed in First Judicial District Court
1/14/2018 12:15 AM
Carver County, MN
CERTIIFHCATE 01F MARRIAGE
Claire) E}J'Igpmloefin E'Hiofl’
M9
H6) EOU/J
unite? in tage
0n tbe i Qay 0f 12018;
[n tbs prwence of
G09”an witneqdw aft? [n
accoraance witb the [aw of
3&1qu 2.2—,
Pasmr
CoMgthiUU I u WWW: fhurdn
{349; O(emr ©er g0u}e\/MC‘
{a
13321395 Wgm
Eternal Goa, mataimr afalé ad you unu‘e tbw man (1’23 tbw woman m
marriage, gran! [bent grace to [we acconaing ta your W119, atrengtbcn
them m boner an? true aflectwn towara mob other; kw an? 3efen9 them
in trouble (ma temptatzbn; [bat [bay may walk byfaitb with you, m
communion witb your cbuncb an? m Ming Jerome to each othen Arnm
.4
Witness
“May the Lord make your love for one another and for all people grow more and more."
I THESSALONIANS 3: 12
Q
Copyright© 1989 Augsburg Fortress Litho m U.S,A Code 23-1365. ISBN 0-8066-1358-0
10-PR-16-46 Filed in First Judicial District Court
1/14/2018 12:15 AM
Carver County, MN
LICENSE AND CERTIFICATE OF MARRIAGE
MUST BE LEGIBLE - MAKE NO ERASURES. WHITEOUTS. OR OTHER ALTERATIONS
STATE FILE NUMBER USE DARK INK ONLY WEBER—
1A. FIRST NAME I134 MIDDLE
CLAIRE :ELISABETH
1c. CURRENT LAs1 1D. LASI NAME AT EIRTH (IF DIFFERENT THAN 1o)
9 g ELL I OTT -
g 3 2. DA'rE 0F BIRTH (MM/Do/ccvv) 3. srATE/coumnv 0F BIRTH 4, «PREV, MARRIAGESISRDP 5A. LAST MARRIAGEISRDP ENDED av: :53. DATE ENDED (MM/no/ccvv)
"é 10/21/1965 CA 1 now"amssonmumuemnrsmsmpum:06/11/1992
g g e. ADDRESS 1, crrv a. STATEIcoumRv 9. zw cooE
o
g7,
2118 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD #850 SANTA MONICA CA 90403
a
E 10A, FULL BIRTH NAME 0F FATHER/PARENT I105, STATE 0F BIRTH (IF ou-rsms u‘s. ENTER COUNTRY)
DENNIS WAYNE ELLIOTT EIA
11A. FULL BIRTH NAME 0F MOTHER/PARENT
:
11B. STATE 0F BIRTH (IF OUTSIDE us. ENTER coun‘er)
ANNE MARIE FLANAGAN :NY
12A. FIRST NAME :123. MIDDLE
DEAN : WAYNE
12c. CURRENT LAST 120. LAST NAME AT BIRTH (IF DIFFERENT THAN 12c)
cg BOYD —
g 3 1a. DATE 0F BIRTH (MMIDo/CCW) 14. srATE/oouN'rRVOFBIRTH 15. u PREV, MARRIAGES/SRDP 16A. LAST MARRIAGE/SRDP ENDED 3v: hes. DATE ENDED (MM/DD/ccvv)
U§ 02/03/1961 GA 2 noumamssoumwwemnTERMWDN/A:04/14/2011
g E
17. ADDRESS 1e. cn'v 19, STATE/OOUNTRY 20. ZIP cone
gs 2118 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD #850 SANTA MONICA CA 90403
g
21A. FULL 3mm NAME 0F FATHER/PARENT :215. STATE 0F BIRTH (1F ou‘rsma us. ENTER COUNTRY)
EUGENE THOMAS BOYD :GA
22A. FULL BIRTH NAME 0F MOTHER/PARENT . 225. STATE 0F BIRTH (IF OUTSIDE u.s. ENTER coun‘rRV)
ALDA ANGELINE LINTON EGA
WE, THE UNDERSIGNED DECLARE UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT WE ARE UNMARRIED AND THAT THE FOREGOING
INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF WE FURTHER DECLARE THAT NO LEGAL OBJECTION T0 THE MARRIAGE NOR TO THE
ISSUANCE OF A LICENSE IS KNOWN TO US. WE ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT 0F THE INFORMATION REQUIRED BY FAMILY CODE SECTION 358 AND HEREBY APPLV FDR A LICENSE
AND CERTIFICATE OF MARRIAGE,AFFIDAVIT
23‘ SIGNATUZ OF PE L‘ISTED IN FIELDS 1A- 24. SpuRfi OF PERSON LISTED IN FIELDS 1ZA-12D
> :b‘ c u g <
[I
D
l. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY TflT THE ABOVE-NWEDVWESTO’BEWRRWVEW!VW M THE PER N PflFQBMlNG THE CEREMONV HAS
PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE ME AND PRESENTED AN AFFIDAVIT SIGNED BY THE PARTIES TO BE MARRIED DECLARING THAT ONE 0R BOTH 0F THE PARTIES ARE PHV: MLYUNISLETO
APPEAR AND EXPLAINING THE REASONS THEREFOR IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAMILY CODE SECTION 426‘ THE PARTIES PROVED 70 ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE
PERSONS CLAIMED, HAVE DECLARED THAT THEY MEET ALL OF THE REQUIEWNTS OF WE LAW. AND HAVE PAID THE FEES PRESCRIBED EV LAW. AUTHORIZATION AND UCENSE LS “EREEV
GIVEN TO ANV PERSON DULV AUTleZED TO PERFORM A MARRIAGE CEREMONV WITHIN THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA TO SOLEMNIE THE MARRIAGE OF THE ABOVENAME PERSONS.
RE IRED EN'T AND AFFIDA IT F RTHEI ANCE OF THI L1 E E ARE ON FILE I
25A. ISSUE DATE (MM/DDICCYY)
I
25B. EXPIRES AFTER (MM/DDICCYY)
I
250. NAME OF COUNTY CLERK :250‘ SIGNATU LER DEPUTY CLERK
01/03/2018 :04/03/2018 :DEAN c. LOGAN i“, w
LICENSE
T0
MARRY
25E. MARRIAGE LICENSE NUMBER I 25E COUNTY OF ISSUE I 256‘ RETURN COMPLETED MARRIAGE LICENSE TO (INCLUDE ADDRESS):
P2505687 ELOS ANGELES E12400 Imperial Highway, Norwalk, CA 90650
26A. T6 F | ESS V : 259. NAME OF PERSON WITNESSING RIAGE (TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY)
l@4/ . Keen LfibsH—
26C. ADDRESS. CITY. STATEICDUNTRY, AND ZIP CODE
4/52 mama; flu; m5 Awaes . O4. 900w
27A. IGNATURE 0F WITNE S
‘
:278 NA E 0F PERSON WITNESSING MARRIAGE (TYPE Ofi PRINTCLEARLY)W.W = 5M5on D 51$:an
27C. DRESS, CITY. STA COUNYRY. AND Zl ODE
‘ V.
FS‘fS cum 150d, Elm Smhwmlcm CA QCHOS
‘
THE UNDERSIGNED, DECLARE UNDER PENALTV OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS 6F THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA. THAT THE haovE-NAMED PARTIES WERE JOINED BY ME IN MARRIAGE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CAUFORNIA NOTE: THE MARRIAGE CEREMONV MUST TAKE PLACE |N THE STATE OF CALIFORle
WITNESSES)
(ONE
REQUIRED.
NO
MORE
THAN
TWO
ALLOWED)
28A. DATE OF MARRIAGE (MMIDDICCYY) : 283. CITY/TUWN OF MARRIAGE {280. COUNTYgMARKIAGE
l)“\ \QCAE I
SuwX- Wn‘x‘s
:
Lg; Any. 5
29A SIGNATUR OF PERSON SOLEMNIZING MARRIAGE 293. RELIGIOUS DENOMINAYION (IF CLERGY’
29¢. NAME 0F PERSON SOLEMNIZING MARRIAGE (TYPE 0R PRINT CLEARLY) 290, OFFICIAL TITLE
' CA E
Eu¢‘~3‘.\u~\ Lg» “wt-M
TX» (Rku. 6*:x Q- shqx‘v E
Smm‘wv ?%XuaCERTIFICATION
0F
PERSON
SOLEMNIZING
MARRIAGE
29E ADDRESS, CITY, STATEICOUNTRY. AND ZIP CODE ,
‘3“; 06cm. ng\.'%gh_\kfiyv5 \
S‘A {I \§\=Sg
k
C¢¥S¢ifisv ?QL‘QS
NEW MIDDLE AND LAST NAME OF PERSON LISTED IN 1A-1D (IF ANY) FOR USE UPON SOLEMNIZATION OF THE MARRIAGE (SEE REVERSE FOR INFORMATION)
30A. FIRST — MUST BE SAME AS 1A T 303. MIDDLE :m. LAST
NEW MIDDLE AND LAST NAME OF PERSON USTED IN 12A-1ZD (IF ANY) FOR USE UPON SOLEMNIZATION OF THE MARRIAGE (SEE REVERSE FOR INFORMATION)
NEW
NAMES
(IF
ANY)
31A FIRsT — musT BE sme A5 12A {313. MIDDLE {310. LAST
— I
— l —fi — I — I —
Low 32A. NAME 0F LOCAL REGISTRAR
1
323. SIGNATURE or CLERK 0R DEPUTV CLERK
i
320 DATE ACCEPTED FOR REGISTRATION
RamsmAR
:
By p
:
STATE OF CALIFORNIA. DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH. OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS VS-1 17 (01/01/2010)
10-PR-16-46 Filed in First Judicial District Court
1/14/2018 12:15 AM
Carver County, MN
STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
NAMEOF BRIDE
CLAIRE ELISABETH ELLIOTT
DATE OF BIRTH BRIDE'S PLACE OF BIRTH
October 21. 1965 MOUNTAIN VIEW. CALIFORNIA
FATHER'S NAME FATHER'S STATE OR COUNTRY OF BIRTH
DENNIS WAYNE ELLIOTT IOWA
‘yé
“W6?@309
A
4&1}:%$%%
fifio
i5;
'V§§fiaa
MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME
‘
MOTHER'S STATE OR COUNTRY 0F BIRTH
ANNE MARIE FLANAGAN NEW YORK
BRIDE'S DECLARED MIDDLE NAME(S) BRIDE'S DECLARED SURNAME
ELISABETH ELLIOTT
owwfi
afififl
#fiaeafififi
q‘h NAME OFGROOM
DEAN WAYNE BOYD
QV&WF¢é¢+
4%fififi
"Y9*9é‘
DATE OF BIRTH GROOM'S PLACE OF BIRTH
February 3. 1961 AUGUSTA, GEORGIA
FATHER'S NAME FATHER'S STATE OR COUNTRY 0F BIRTH
EUGENE THOMAS BOYD GEORGIA
Va¢»dfi
4.
??"9
a+oeo
¢¢¢pmfifififigr
$3?fififi
Q?.fifie MOTHER‘S MAIDEN NAME MOTHER'S STATE OR COUNTRY OF BIRTH
ALDA ANGELINE LINTON . GEORGIAv£3Q30
éfifi$9fififi
,¢¢éfik
a
VQ‘s
9§?@é
Sfik
GROOM'S DECLARED MIDDLE NAME(S) GROOM‘S DECLAgED SURNAME
WAYNE BOYD ,
r
afl?
'
a
vvQ$99
$¥$§$46fififif
i$9
DATEOFNMRRMGE PLACEOFCEREMONY
V’r couNrfr
January 8, 2018 547 Halekauwila Street
"r h 7 V
HONOLULU
DATE ACCEPTED BY STATE REGISTRAR MARRIAGE PERFORMER
January 10. 2018 Judge ROM TRADER90‘?
v
$$hfi¢
Kg
95»
.§'9
G‘34
fi é?»
.
iwa”
,fia49fifififi
V
This copy serves as prima facle evidence of the fact of marriage in any court proceeding. [HRS 572-13(c), 338-13(b)]
2235953
ANY ALTERATIONS INVALIDATE THIS CERTIFICATE
10-PR-16-46 Filed in First Judicial District Court
1/14/2018 12:15 AM
Carver County, MN
ICER‘nFVTHIStaAmL'L -OPYOR
ABSTRACI’OFTHERECORD 0N FILED!w: HAWAH STAT: nrn ' " ' "v? m- unvmWT WM,P5.D.
"A1! Em
JAN 12 £013;